
ETAP C2

1
0
x
1
7
,
5

2
8

8
x
1
7
,
5

2
8

1
0
x
1
7
,
5

2
8

1
2
x
1
7
,
2
2

2
8

1
0
x
1
7
,
2
2

2
8

1
2
x
1
7
,
5

2
8

1
0
x
1
7
,
5

2
6

1
0
x
1
7
,
5

2
6

1
0
x
1
7
,
5

2
6

10x17,5

28

1
0
x
1
8
,
7
5

2
6

1
0
x
1
8
,
7
5

2
6

11x17,05

28

11x17,05

28

1
0
x
1
7
,
5

2
6

91,84 m2

0
PIĘTRO

5
NR MIESZKANIA

WYSTAWA OKIEN
WSCH-ZACH

ul. Relaksowa 20 b4P+AK z oknem

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ł

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ł

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ł

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZM

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ł

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ł

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZM

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
OGRÓD

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
TARAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
OGRÓD

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
TARAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
28.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
POKÓJ DZIENNY+ ANEKS KUCHENNY

AutoCAD SHX Text
13.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRZEDPOKÓJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
ŁAZIENKA

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
ŁAZIENKA

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYPIALNIA

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
POKÓJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
POKÓJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEROBA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TARAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
OGRÓD

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYPIALNIA

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
ŁAZIENKA

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRZEDPOKÓJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PP


	Arkusze i widoki
	15_05


